



MR. MRINMOY CHANDA
S/O MANOTOSH CHANDA
BL-B, 1ST-FL, 603 SARAT BOSE ROAD
D.D. CANTT,
KOLKATA 700065
WEST BENGAL INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : NEW ALIPORE
Address : 174A, GR FLOOR
NEW ALIPORE,
BLOCK - G
City : KOLKATA 700053
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 033-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : mrinmoychanda@gmail.com
Cust ID : 49380545
Account No : 00401610004269 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 23/10/2013
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000040 MICR : 700240008
Branch Code : 40 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 20/05/2022

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
13/02/22	IMPS-204411659040-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIM-Y ESB-XXXXXXXXXX3901-F01 PHONEPE VERIFICA TION TXN T22021311210328192938	0000204411659040	13/02/22		1.00	1.00
14/02/22	63818191 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE63818191 -63818191	0000000000000000	14/02/22	1.00		0.00
16/02/22	NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIM TED-MRINMOY CHANDA-N047221020860269	N047221020860269	16/02/22		16.00	16.00
16/02/22	63818191 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE63818191 -63818191	0000000000000000	16/02/22	16.00		0.00
28/02/22	SALARY FOR FEBRUARY 2022	0000868140401839	28/02/22		41,154.00	41,154.00
28/02/22	IMPS-205912349297-MRINMOY CHANDA-SBIN-XX XXXXX2693-DUE	0000205912349297	28/02/22	31,301.00		9,853.00
03/03/22	NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIM TED-MRINMOY CHANDA-N062221048605384	N062221048605384	03/03/22		12.00	9,865.00
05/03/22	63818191-EMI RTN CHARGES-DECEMBER 211221 -MIR2206342513094	MIR2206342513094	05/03/22	235.92		9,629.08
05/03/22	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 310122 310122- MIR2206342562935	MIR2206342562935	05/03/22	596.24		9,032.84
11/03/22	FUND TRF DM-518159XXXXXX7502	0000000000000000	11/03/22	9,032.84		0.00
31/03/22	SALARY FOR MARCH 2022	0000877458801247	31/03/22		52,433.00	52,433.00
31/03/22	IMPS-209009392931-MRINMOY CHANDA-SBIN-XX XXXXX2693-GBH	0000209009392931	31/03/22	40,783.00		11,650.00
31/03/22	3103 OVERDUE LOAN -63818191 RECOVERED	0000000000000000	31/03/22	561.00		11,089.00
01/04/22	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED	0000000000000000	31/03/22		18.00	11,107.00
01/04/22	IMPS-209117342581-MRINMOY CHANDA-SBIN-XX XXXXX2693-DUE	0000209117342581	01/04/22	11,107.00		0.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:19AAACH2702H1ZX

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. MRINMOY CHANDA
S/O MANOTOSH CHANDA
BL-B, 1ST-FL, 603 SARAT BOSE ROAD
D.D. CANTT,
KOLKATA 700065
WEST BENGAL INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : NEW ALIPORE
Address : 174A, GR FLOOR
NEW ALIPORE,
BLOCK - G
City : KOLKATA 700053
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 033-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : mrinmoychanda@gmail.com
Cust ID : 49380545
Account No : 00401610004269 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 23/10/2013
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000040 MICR : 700240008
Branch Code : 40 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 20/05/2022

Statement of account

11/04/22	ACH C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P04220064482B	0000000298308554	11/04/22		19.58	19.58
11/04/22	ACH C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P04220064482C	0000000298308555	11/04/22		19.58	39.16
11/04/22	ACH C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P04220064482D	0000000298308556	11/04/22		19.58	58.74
11/04/22	ACH C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P042200646A07	0000000298301895	11/04/22		19.58	78.32
12/04/22	EMI 63818191 CHQ S638181910392 04226381	0000000000000000	12/04/22	78.32		0.00
	8191-63818191					
29/04/22	SALARY FOR APRIL 2022	0000882635101476	29/04/22		49,977.00	49,977.00
29/04/22	IMPS-211919311605-MRINMOY CHANDA-SBIN-XX XXXXX2693-GGG	0000211919311605	29/04/22	45,442.00		4,535.00
30/04/22	EMI 63818191 CHQ S638181910392 04226381	0000000000000000	30/04/22	4,298.86		236.14
	8191-63818191					
30/04/22	3004 OVERDUE LOAN -63818191 RECOVERED	0000000000000000	30/04/22	236.14		0.00
05/05/22	ACH C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P0522006E261A	0000000904235837	05/05/22		19.58	19.58
05/05/22	ACH C- HPCL LPG SUBSIDY-P0522006E261B	0000000904235838	05/05/22		19.58	39.16
09/05/22	IMPS-212914603643-INSTANTPAY PAYOUTS A-Y ESB-XXXXXXXXXX0150-NA	0000212914603643	09/05/22		1.00	40.16
17/05/22	IMPS-213710018619-ALEXY TRACON PRIVAT-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX5590-FTTRANSFERP2A	0000213710018619	17/05/22		1.00	41.16

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
0.00

Dr Count
13

Cr Count
15

Debits
143,689.32

Credits
143,730.48

Closing Bal
41.16

Generated On: 20-May-2022 13:20

Generated By: 49380545

Requesting Branch Code: NET

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:19AAACH2702H1ZX

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. MRINMOY CHANDA
S/O MANOTOSH CHANDA
BL-B, 1ST-FL, 603 SARAT BOSE ROAD
D.D. CANTT,
KOLKATA 700065
WEST BENGAL INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : NEW ALIPORE
Address : 174A, GR FLOOR
NEW ALIPORE,
BLOCK - G
City : KOLKATA 700053
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 033-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : mrinmoychanda@gmail.com
Cust ID : 49380545
Account No : 00401610004269 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 23/10/2013
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000040 MICR : 700240008
Branch Code : 40 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 20/05/2022

Statement of account

This is a computer generated statement and does
not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:19AAACH2702H1ZX

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013